ERNIMPLANTS®
eatment Solutions

SMILEIN ADAY

BASIC IMPLANTOLOGY COURSE

04 - 05 September 2026
Southern ImpluntspHQ, Irene, South Africa P R OG RA M

DR EBRAHIM FAKIR DR WARREN FARAO MR IZAK VAN DER WALT
MAXILLOFACIAL SURGEON PROSTHODONTIST DENTAL TECHNICIAN

Welcome to the SIAD Basic Implantology Course, a comprehensive program designed to equip newly
qualified dentists with no prior experience in dental implantology, with essential skills and knowledge.

Our goal is to provide you with a solid foundation in implant dentistry, enabling you to confidently
identify, diagnose, and treat patients with dental implant needs.

By the end of this course, participants will have gained the expertise to:

* |dentify patients suitable for dental implants.

* Diagnose and formulate effective tfreatment plans.

* Understand the principles of safe and effective implant dentistry.

* Surgically place a single implant in a non-aesthetic zone.

Communicate crucial information to dental technicians for implant crowns.

* Guide their technicians by using accurate digital and analogue recordings of your dental implants.
* Restore dental implants and understand the different restorative material options.

Join us for an immersive learning experience that will enhance your clinical skills and broaden your
professional horizons.



PROGRAM

Day 1

08:00 -
09:45 -
10:00 -

12:15 -

13:00 -

15:00 -
15:15 -

16:45 -

SMILEIN ADAY

Friday, 04 September 2026

Topic

Factory Tour

TEA

Intfroduction to implantology - an overview of the surgical,
restorative and laboratory aspects.

Anatomy of the oral cavity and important structures related to
implantology.

Osseointegration - important factors affecting implant integration.
LUNCH

Restorative pre-evaluation - factors to consider when planning your
implant placement.

Placing a single implant - a detailed guideline.

TEA

Restorative record taking - important considerations.

Restorative record taking - digital workflow.

Restorative record taking - analogue workflow.

Closing

Day 2 Saturday, 05 September 2026

08:00 -

10:00 -

10:15 -

12:15 -
13:00 -

15:00 -
15:15 -

16:45 -

Topic

Technical laboratory workflow - important considerations for accurate
analogue impressions.

Digital laboratory workflow - factors to ensure a complete digital
impression.

Guided surgery implant demonstration.

TEA

Guided surgery implant hands-on.

Free-hand surgery implant demonstration.

Free-hand surgery implant hands-on.

LUNCH

Restorative record taking - digital workflow demonstration.
Restorative record taking - analogue workflow demonstration.
Restorative record taking hands-on.

TEA

Provisionalisation demonstration.

Crown seating - important criteria and demonstration.

SI-PLANIT presentation
Closing

BASIC IMPLANTOLOGY COURSE

Speaker
Graham Blackbeard

SIAD Team

Dr Ebrahim Fakir
Dr Ebrahim Fakir
Dr Warren Farao
Dr Ebrahim Fakir

Dr Warren Farao

Mr Izak van der Walt
Dr Warren Farao
SIAD team

Speaker
Mr Izak van der Walt

Mr Izak van der Walt
Dr Ebbrahim Fakir

Delegates
Dr Ebrahim Fakir
Delegates

Mr Izak van der Walt
Dr Warren Farao
Delegates

Dr Warren Farao
Dr Warren Farao
and Delegates
Victor Rickson
SIAD team



