



## **SMILE IN A DAY**

**BASIC IMPLANTOLOGY COURSE** 



**04 - 05 September 2026**Southern Implants HQ, Irene, South Africa

## **PROGRAM**



DR EBRAHIM FAKIR MAXILLOFACIAL SURGEON



DR WARREN FARAO
PROSTHODONTIST



MR IZAK VAN DER WALT DENTAL TECHNICIAN

Welcome to the SIAD Basic Implantology Course, a comprehensive program designed to equip newly qualified dentists with no prior experience in dental implantology, with essential skills and knowledge.

Our goal is to provide you with a solid foundation in implant dentistry, enabling you to confidently identify, diagnose, and treat patients with dental implant needs.

By the end of this course, participants will have gained the expertise to:

- Identify patients suitable for dental implants.
- Diagnose and formulate effective treatment plans.
- Understand the principles of safe and effective implant dentistry.
- Surgically place a single implant in a non-aesthetic zone.
- Communicate crucial information to dental technicians for implant crowns.
- Guide their technicians by using accurate digital and analogue recordings of your dental implants.
- Restore dental implants and understand the different restorative material options.

Join us for an immersive learning experience that will enhance your clinical skills and broaden your professional horizons.





## **PROGRAM**

**SMILE IN A DAY** 





Day 1 Friday, 04 September 2026

	Topic	Speaker
08:00 -	Factory Tour	Graham Blackbeard
09:45 -	TEA	
10:00 -	Introduction to implantology - an overview of the surgical, restorative and laboratory aspects.	SIAD Team
-	Anatomy of the oral cavity and important structures related to implantology.	Dr Ebrahim Fakir
-	Osseointegration - important factors affecting implant integration.	Dr Ebrahim Fakir
12:15 -	LUNCH	
13:00 -	Restorative pre-evaluation - factors to consider when planning your implant placement.	Dr Warren Farao
-	Placing a single implant - a detailed guideline.	Dr Ebrahim Fakir
15:00 -	TEA	
15:15 -	Restorative record taking - important considerations.	Dr Warren Farao
-	Restorative record taking - digital workflow.	Mr Izak van der Walt
-	Restorative record taking - analogue workflow.	Dr Warren Farao
16:45 -	Closing	SIAD team

## Day 2 Saturday, 05 September 2026

	Topic	Speaker
08:00 -	Technical laboratory workflow - important considerations for accurate analogue impressions.	Mr Izak van der Walt
-	Digital laboratory workflow - factors to ensure a complete digital impression.	Mr Izak van der Walt
-	Guided surgery implant demonstration.	Dr Ebrahim Fakir
10:00 -	TEA	
10:15 - - -	Guided surgery implant hands-on.  Free-hand surgery implant demonstration.  Free-hand surgery implant hands-on.	Delegates Dr Ebrahim Fakir Delegates
12:15 -	LUNCH	
13:00 - - -	Restorative record taking - digital workflow demonstration.  Restorative record taking - analogue workflow demonstration.  Restorative record taking hands-on.	Mr Izak van der Walt Dr Warren Farao Delegates
15:00 -	TEA	
15:15 - -	Provisionalisation demonstration.  Crown seating - important criteria and demonstration.	Dr Warren Farao Dr Warren Farao and Delegates
- 16:45 -	SI-PLANIT presentation Closing	Victor Rickson SIAD team